Express	24 12 1 1 27	D. T.		Δ1 -	20-1	000			-	<u></u>	
	Mail Label No.	EM	365	01-,	20-1	333		Mi	30,	1 / C	78609MSS
Foan 1 11595			ĒC		أأأأ	أأنانا	İ	T			RIMENT OF TOMME
MODIFIE1	2-15-93	K)EC				3 i	1		;	itent and Trade nark 31
Tarsetings 8	R ÚR ▼	,	, ,	100	944	7 4 1 ▼	•	•	•		7.0
F A	of conveying party(io Assignor # 1: Philip I Assignor # 2: Barry I	F. Ma									U.S. P.1 223195
2. Name	and address of receiv	ing pa	arty(ies):								8 C
Name	Eastman Kodak Cor	npany	Y	City.	Roche	ster		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-220
3. Nature	e of Conveyance:	X	Assignme	ent	(Other:					
date of the A	document is being filed to Assignment, unless stated a and address of party t	as follo	ws:							outton	
I .											
Name:	: Milton S. Sale	s		Addı	ress	Eastma	ın Kodal		y, Patent	egal S	aff
	: Milton S. Sale Rochester	es			ress tate:	Eastma NY	ın Kodal		•	_egal S 2201	aff
Name: City:			and patents	St	tate:	NY_		Compan Zip:	•	_	aff
Name: City: 6. The tot	Rochester	tions	and patents	St s involved	tate:	NY_	tated as:	Compan Zip: Collows:	1465	-2201	aff
Name: City: 6. The tot 7. Total f	Rochester tal number of applica	tions	3	St s involved Enc	tate: is one (closed	NY 1 - unless s	tated as:	Compan Zip: Collows:	1465	-2201	
Name: City: 6. The tot 7. Total f	Rochester tal number of applica fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	tions	3	Stinvolved Encoumber: (is one (closed) 5-022.	NY 1 - unless s	tated as Authori	Compan Zip: Collows:	1465	-2201	
Name: City: 6. The tot 7. Total f	Rochester tal number of applica fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	tions	3	Stinvolved Encoumber: (is one (closed) 5-022.	NY 1 unless s X	tated as Authori	Compan Zip: Collows:	1465	-2201	
Name: City: 6. The tot 7. Total f	Rochester tal number of applica fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	tions	3	Stinvolved Encoumber: (is one (closed) 5-022.	NY 1 unless s X	tated as Authori	Compan Zip: Collows:	1465	-2201	
Name: City: 6 The tot 7 Total f 8 Eastma 9. Stater 76 the	Rochester tal number of applica fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	tions Sepos	it account 1	Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop	is one (closed) 5-022.	NY 1 - unless s X 5	Authori	Zip: Collows: xed to be	charged t	-2201 depos	account
Name: City: 6 The tot 7 Total f 8 Eastma 9. Stater 7 the	Rochester tal number of applica fee (37 CFR 1.21h): ar Kodak Company I ment and signature. e 5est of my knowledg	tions Sepos Depos	it account 1	Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop Stop	is one (closed) 5-022.	NY 1 - unless s X 5	Authori	Zip: Collows: xed to be	charged t	-2201 depos	I account

PATENT REEL: 9697 FRAME: 0789

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

SKEW CORRECTION IN LENTICULAR MATERIAL PRINTING

which is [check one]	
a non-provisional application for patent executed on t a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by :	he date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Philip F. Marino	Date Dec EMBO 30 198
Assignor # 2: Barry D. Silverstein	Date 12/29/93
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togethe provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international applicate part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective riclaim at y applicable priority rights arising from any of these be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its cof-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to exhibits memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possessic testify in any exparte or interpartes legal or administrative p of all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be such manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman governed, construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance.	already filed as rewith said application, and any corresponding or counterpartial, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire right, titlights granted on any of these applications, as well as the right the applications under the terms of any applicable conventions applications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may or its designee. If We agree to execute such documents which in the properties of the figure of the first properties. If we further agree that, upon request, but without cut Eastman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information on relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall receedings relating thereto. If We authorize and request issuance agranted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in than Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be not with the laws of the State of New York, USA
Signature of Assignor # 1 Philip F. Marino	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, N / 1465()
Date: CC - 3. 100 E. Witnessed: Conclus M. Slaner (G	
Signature of Assignor # 2 Barry D. Silverstein	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date:	

PATENT REEL: 9697 FRAME: 0790

RECORDED: 12/30/1998